
           
      Page 1

Gilchrist Route 49 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 54.32
DRIVER NAME: CIRCOLONE, NANCY FINISH TIME: 08:05 am NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 49 TOTAL TIME: 1:35 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:30 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW DR - LEAVING GILCHRIST

SCHOOLS   
   
2 6:57 AM FERN DELL LOOP - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   
3 7:05 AM MASTEN RD AND COLLAR DR   
   
4 7:15 AM 153671 WAGON TRAIL RD   
   
5 7:30 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & MICHAEL RD.   
   
6 7:32 AM HACKETT DR & AHERN DR (NW)   
   
7 7:33 AM 745 HACKETT DR   
   
8 7:34 AM HACKETT DR & PAUL DR (NW)   
   
9 7:35 AM HACKETT DR & MABEL DR (NE)   
   
10 7:36 AM MABEL DR & CHERYL DR (NE)   
   
11 7:37 AM 1624 LUKES RD   
   
12 7:38 AM LUKES RD & SNUFFY DR (NE)   
   
13 7:39 AM SNUFFY DR & CHERYL DR (NW)   
   
14 7:41 AM 1782 HACKETT DR   
   
15 7:47 AM HWY 97TURN AROUND   
   
16 7:57 AM 137447 N HWY 97   
   
17 8:04 AM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
18 8:05 AM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
           



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  



           
      Page 3

Gilchrist Route 49 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:33 pm DISTANCE: 41.75
DRIVER NAME: CIRCOLONE, NANCY FINISH TIME: 04:39 pm NO STUDENTS...20
BUS NUMBER: 49 TOTAL TIME: 1:06 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:33 PM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:34 PM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
3 3:37 PM 137670 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
4 3:38 PM HWY 97 TURN AROUND   
   
5 3:38 PM 137447 N HWY 97   
   
6 3:46 PM HACKETT DR & AHERN DR (NW)   
   
7 3:47 PM 745 HACKETT DR   
   
8 3:48 PM HACKETT DR & PAUL DR (NW)   
   
9 3:49 PM HACKETT DR & MABEL DR (NE)   
   
10 3:50 PM MABEL DR & CHERYL DR (NE)   
   
11 3:51 PM 1624 LUKES RD   
   
12 3:52 PM LUKES RD & SNUFFY DR (NE)   
   
13 3:53 PM SNUFFY DR & CHERYL DR (NW)   
   
14 3:54 PM 1782 HACKETT DR   
   
15 3:56 PM HIGHWAY 97 N AND WILLIS LN.   
   
16 4:14 PM FERN DELL LOOP - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   
17 4:14 PM COLLAR & MASTEN   
   
18 4:25 PM WAGON TRAIL RD & WAGON TRAIL TURN

AROUND   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:39 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & UNKNOWN (N)   
           
  


